Yrnosbl auBaH - Capri 489,00 €

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepunan

MaTepwuan Hor
HanonHeHwne

SKU

239

82

75

40

51

HeBbIABNXXHON

CurHuN

CuHUR

[MN0THada TKaHb
XPOMUPOBAHHBLIN MeTann

JbllWaL A NEHHbIA HANOJIHUTENb CO CTaJIbHbIM
NPYXXWHHbLIM OCHOBaHMeM Zig Zag

7822-1246780




